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Results Letter

Dear

The purpose of this letter is to inform that a certain individual has been tested positive for
COVID-19 after showing COVID-19 symptoms. prioritizes the health

and wellness of both the students and the staff during the pandemic.

As of right now, we are performing some cleaning, disinfection, air purification, and monitoring.
We already reported this to the appropriate local health department and the individual is currently

isolated and will not come back until the cleared from health department screenings.

We highly suggest you monitor the temperature, health, and well-being of yourself. We will be
sending another notice to the individuals who have close contact and will be advised of a set of
instructions. If you suspect that you are experiencing COVID-19 symptoms, please coordinate

with your health center and follow the protocols provided by the local government.

Please continue to monitor the updates by watching the news, reading articles, and being aware

of how the infection spreads. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact us.

Sincerely,


https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/positive-covid-test-results-letter/clone

7 Jotform

Thanks for using Positive COVID Test
Results Letter! To edit this PDF with Jotform
Sign, sign up for a free Jotform account
today.

EDIT PDF

Learn More About Jotform PDF Products

Jotform offers powerful PDF solutions. Check them out below.

CONTRACT

Add Fields

JOTFORM PDF EDITOR

Turn form submissions into PDFs
automatically — ready to download
pate or save for your records.

Go to PDF Editor >

Full Name

Email

Phone

(-]
(]
Q Address
A
-

S M A RT P D F FO R M S PRODUCER AGREEMENT PRODUCER AGREEMENT

Convert your PDF files into online
forms that are easy to fill out on
any device.

Go to Smart PDF Forms >

LEASE AGREEMENT

JOTFORM SIGN

Collect e-signatures with Jotform Sign
to automate your signing process.

Go to Jotform Sign >

Color @ @ ® Clear

This Agreem Sign Here
end of the sp

These templates are suggested forms only. If you're using a form as a contract, or to gather personal (or personal health) info, or
for some other purpose with legal implications, we recommend that you do your homework to ensure you are complying with
applicable laws and that you consult an attorney before relying on any particular form.


https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/positive-covid-test-results-letter
https://link.jotform.com/WWKlALx4BS
https://www.jotform.com/pdf-templates/positive-covid-test-results-letter/clone
https://link.jotform.com/Kzpb755Dpz
https://link.jotform.com/WXMPkNkq9n
https://link.jotform.com/HIGDR1DQRo

	id-1369474788: 
	id-1726996365: 
	id-1859259530: 
	id-1989436408: 
	id-3103378711: 
	id-3834712238: 
	id-3913339614: 
	id-4348232828: 
	id-4456972403: 
	id-496247817: 
	id-5027281917: 
	id-5257653299: 
	id-5837242820: 
	id-6380875609: 
	id-65533202: 
	id-7156968156: 


